w0 D

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

recognition
recognize
records
records
relieve
repeated
repetition
required
sacrifice
sensible
sense
shoulder
situation
slightly

solemn

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Spelling List #21

spiritual

spirit

steadily
steady
temperature
thousand
tying

tie

wisdom

wise
organization
organize
emergency
appreciative

appreciate



